
 
 

 

Academic Schedule-B.Tech Semester- VI 

All the assigned faculty members of semester VI are required to follow the schedule given 
below: 

S.No. Academic  Activities 

 

B. Tech Semester VI 

DATE DAY 

Mid Term-1 

1 Last Date of Submission of Unit Plan, Lesson Plan, Mid Term-1 
Assignment Questions, Slide Details and Lab Manual. 

27/02/2021 Saturday 

2 Online Lesson Submission for 1st Week (Class Notes) 27/02/2021 Saturday 

3 Commencement of Classes 01/03/2021 Monday 

4 Last Date of Mid Term-1 Assignment Questions Submission to 
Students (Exam Dept). 

01/03/2021 Monday 

5 Online Lesson Submission for 2nd Week (Class Notes) 06/03/2021 Saturday 

6 Online Lesson Submission for 3rd Week (Class Notes) 13/03/2021 Saturday 

7 Last Date of Mid Term-1 Question Paper Submission by Facuties. 15/03/2021 Monday 

8 Last Date of February 2021 TRC Form Submission by Faculties. 16/03/2021 Tuesday 

9 Last Date of Assignment Submission by the Students. 20/03/2021 Saturday 

10 Online Lesson Submission for 4th Week (Class Notes) 20/03/2021 Saturday 

11 
Last Date of Status Intimation for March 2021 TRC Form to 
Faculties (Principal Office). 

21/03/2021 Sunday 

12 Commencement  of  Mid Term-1 Examination 22/03/2021 Monday 

13. End of Mid Term-1 Examination. 25/03/2021 Thursday 

14. Online Lesson Submission for 5th Week (Class Notes) 27/03/2021 Saturday 

15 Last  Date  of  Expected  Point  of  Answer Submission  for  Mid  
Term-1Exam by Faculties. 

27/03/2021 Saturday 

16 Online Lesson Submission for 6th Week (Class Notes) 27/03/2021 Saturday 

17 
Last Date of Mid Term-1 Assignment and Theory Exam 
Assessment Marks Entry 

01/04/2021 Thursday 

18 Online Lesson Submission for 7th Week (Class Notes) 03/04/2021 Saturday 

19 Academic Feedback  from Students (Principal Office) 05/04/2021 Monday 

20 Last Date of Mid Term-1 Marks Publishing on Students Portal  05/04/2021 Monday 

21 
Intimation of Students Attendance & Mid Term-1 Marks to 
Parents (Online/Offline) (Exam Dept.) 

06/04/2021 Tuesday 

Note: 
The Academic Schedule is for the Classes and for the faculties assigned for that particular 
semester VI, it is subjected to change as per the further direction and guidelines from the 
University. 
*Conditions apply (Subjected to Change). 
 
 
 

 
C. C. Ashoka,                                                                                                                           Date: 25-02-2021. 
(Director) 


